
Connect With Us:ThomasSci.com
833.544.SHIP (7447)
CustomerService@thomassci.com
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	 John Westland	 West Director, CE Cleanroom Sales	 714.403.7301	 john.westland@thomassci.com	
	 Michael Morigi	 East Director, CE Cleanroom Sales	 214.534.4900	 michael.morigi@thomassci.com
	 Kareem Dossa	 SVP, CE Cleanroom Business 	 415.246.8446	 kareem.dossa@thomassci.com
	 Diane Volden	 Manager Production Customer Service	 949.933.1546	 diane.volden@thomassci.com

Map Key – East

Cheryel Brown – NY, VT, MA (Shared) 
413.504.2251  
cheryel.brown@thomassci.com
David Sheller – PA, NJ, S. NY/NYC, DE, OH 
610.620.8010 
david.sheller@thomassci.com
Derek Martin – VA, MD, AL, NC (Shared),  
TN, MS, KY, MI 
619.874.1977 
derek.martin@thomassci.com
Kent Deatherage – TX, OK, LA, AR 
903.707.9991 
kent.deatherage@thomassci.com

Tim Phalon – MN, WI, IA, IL, IN,KS, MO 
475.279.7159 
tim.phalon@thomassci.com

CE Cleanroom Solutions

Matt Ostwalt – NC, SC, TN, GA, FL 
828.347.2005 
matt.ostwalt@thomassci.com
Tim Phalon – CT, NH, ME, RI, MA
475.279.7159 
tim.phalon@thomassci.com

Map Key – West

Beau Crowley – CA, NorCal, OR, WA   
415.308.1017   
beau.crowley@thomassci.com
Chris Munro – CA -  NorCal, ID, WY, MT 
415.537.0211 
chris.munro@thomassci.com

Matt Johnson – CA - SoCal 
562.537.8864  
matt.johnson@thomassci.com
Ryan De Jesus – CA -  SoCal 
619.874.1977 
ryan.dejesus@thomassci.com
Cris Theriault – CA - SoCal 
949.702.5025  
cris.theriault@thomassci.com

John Sikora – AZ, NM, CO, UT 
505-238-4294  
john.sikora@thomassci.com

Dedicated Production Customer Service (PCS) Specialist
Our PCS Specialists provide 360 order-to-delivery services and communication,  
manage inventory and order requirements for customers working in clean  
manufacturing environments.

service360@thomassci.com    
Phone 833-750-1234


